A SG Wadgassen/Werbeln - TV EIm Il

lvonl

STTB
V.

http://www.tt-info.net/tt-online.cgi?akt=1075&spk_nummer=450&spie...

2. Kreisklasse - Gr. Saarlouis Westsaar Herren H

Saison 201572016 Vorrunde
Spiel Nr.39

SG Wadgassen/Werbeln - TV EIm Il 9:2
Spieltermin: 05.12.2015 18.30 Uhr Ende:20.30 Uhr Zuschauer:5

Einzelergebnisse gewertet

E1l Hot, Nusret (H1.1) &

E2 Hein, Patrick (H1.2) 4

E3 Schmitt, Yannik (H1.3) &

E4 Schrdder, Jorg (H1.4) 4

E5 Decker, Mario (H1.6) &

E6 Hess, Fabian (H1.11) &

D1 Hein,P./Hot,N. 4

D2 Schmitt,Y./Schréder,]. &

D3 Decker,M./Hess,F. &

mod. Paarkreuz 6er

D1-D2 Hein/Hot

D2-D1 Schmitt/Schroder
D3-D3 Decker/Hess

E1-E2
E2-E1
E3-E4
E4-E3
E5-E6
E6-E5
E1-E1
E2-E2

E3-E3
E4-E4
E5-E5
E6-E6
D1-D1 Hein/Hot

Hot,Nusret

Hess,Fabian

Hot,Nusret

Hein,Patrick

Decker,Mario

Hess,Fabian

Hein,Patrick
Schmitt,Yannik
Schroder,Jorg

Decker,Mario

Schmitt,Yannik
Schréder,Jorg

E1l Laub, Franz-Josef (H2.1) 4

E2 Klein, Kevin (H2.3) &

E3 Kohler, Karsten (H2.6) &

E4 Michels, Bernd (H2.7) &

E5 Leinenbach, Tobias (H2.11) «

E6 Speicher, Horst (H2.12) 4

D1 Klein,K./Laub,F. &

D2 Speicher,H./Kbhler,K. &

D3 Leinenbach,T./Michels,B. &

Speicher/Kdhler
Klein/Laub
Leinenbach/Michels
Klein,Kevin
Laub,Franz-Josef
Michels,Bernd
Kohler,Karsten
Speicher,Horst
Leinenbach,Tobias
Laub,Franz-Josef
Klein,Kevin
Kohler,Karsten
Michels,Bernd
Leinenbach,Tobias
Speicher,Horst
Klein/Laub

Satz1l Satz?2

9:11
7:11
5:11
11:6
9:11
11:8
11:4
11:8
11:4
9:11
9:11

11:

9:
11:

9:
12:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11:
7:

1
11

Satz3 Satz4 Satz5
11:2 11:5

5:11
11:9
11:9
11:9
11:8
11:8
11:5
11:8
6:11 5:11

11:8 11:6 11:3

11:6
11:6
11:9

398:304 Balle

Satze
3:1
0:3
3:1
3:1
3:1
3:0
3:0
3:0
3:0
1:3
3:2

Spiel
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0

28:12 9:2

06.12.2015 11:16



